Date Rcvd Bidder
6/12/2024 S&W Craftsman, LLC
6/13/2024 Fletcher Painting Co., Inc
6/12/2024 Long Painting Company
6/12/2024 Finnery Construction, Inc
6/12/2024 The Quam's Handyman
6/13/2024 Tru Colors Contracting
6/12/2024 Bryco Painting
6/13/2024 J.A. Morris Construction, LLC
6/13/2024 Coatings Northwest, LLC
6/13/2024 Todd Robinson Painting, Inc.
6/13/2024 TMC Contractors
6/13/2024 Tri Coast Construction
6/13/2024 Northwest Remodel & Design
average cost ----------------- >

Contact

Elise Symonds

John Fletcher
Fernando Horner
Greg Bergemann
Jasmine / jalayadhi04@gmail.c
Joe Satterlee

Bryce Raisanen

Paul Orth

Mike Brown

Matt Forsythe

Kurt Martilla

Amy Robbins
nwrd.us@gmail.com

S Amount with sales

tax 9.10%
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10,394.76
12,363.58
14,220.00
15,295.00
16,231.60
16,897.79
19,443.20
22,513.75
22,828.40
23,860.00
24,477.60
30,844.38
34,167.74
20,272.14
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% average

51%
61%
70%
75%
80%
83%
96%
111%
113%
118%
152%
152%
169%
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